
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012305381
DATE : 19.12.2023

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012305426

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 25.12.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305426

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700100634 CONTACTOR_MOTOR; TYPE: POWER; COIL
VOLTAGE: 400VAC; AMPERAGE: 50A; LINEVOLTAGE:
400VAC; POLE: 3P; ELECTRICAL RATING: 50HZ
22KW; CON
TACTARRANGEMENT: 2NO 2NC; ENCLOSURE:
IP00/20; MFR: SIEMENS LTD: MPN:3RT1036-1AV04:
MFR: SIEMENS LTD: MPN: 3RT2036-1AV04:
ADDITIONA L
 INFO:CONNECTION: SCREW TERMINAL; FRAME
SIZE: S2; MOUNT: SNAP-ON;
UTILIZATIONCATEGORY: AC-3

         2 EA

2 2700100635 CONTACTOR_MOTOR; TYPE: POWER; COIL
VOLTAGE: 400VAC; AMPERAGE: 40A; LINEVOLTAGE:
400VAC; POLE: 3P; ELECTRICAL RATING: 50HZ
18.5KW; C
ONTACTARRANGEMENT: 2NO 2NC; ENCLOSURE:
IP00/20; MFR: SIEMENS LTD: MPN:3RT1035-1AV04:
MFR: SIEMENS LTD: MPN: 3RT2028-1AV04: ADDITIO
N
AL INFO:CONNECTION: SCREW TERMINAL; FRAME
SIZE: S2; MOUNT: SNAP-ON;
UTILIZATIONCATEGORY: AC-3

         1 EA

3 2700100637 CONTACTOR_MOTOR; TYPE: POWER; COIL          4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012305381
DATE : 19.12.2023

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012305426

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 25.12.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305426

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

VOLTAGE: 24VDC; AMPERAGE: 25A; LINEVOLTAGE:
400VAC; POLE: 3P; ELECTRICAL RATING: 3PH 11KW;
CONTA
CTARRANGEMENT: 2NO 2NC; ENCLOSURE: IP00/20;
MFR: SIEMENS LTD: MPN:3RT1026-1BB44: MFR:
SIEMENS LTD: MPN: 3RT2026-1BB44: ADDITIONAL IN
FO:CONNECTION: SCREW TERMINAL; FRAME SIZE:
S0; MOUNT: SNAP-ON; UTILIZATIONCATEGORY:
AC-3

4 2700050357 BLOCK_CONTACT; TYPE: AUX SWITCH; VOLTAGE:
230VAC, 600VDC; AMPERAGE: 6A,0.65A; TERMINAL:
SCREW; CIRCUITS: 4; CONTACT ARRANGEMENT: 2N
O 2NC; MFR:SIEMENS LTD: MPN: 3RH1921-1FA22:
APPLICATION: LV SWITCHGEAR

         2 EA

5 2700097141 BLOCK_CONTACT; TYPE: AUX SWITCH; VOLTAGE:
230VAC, 24VDC; AMPERAGE: 10A;TERMINAL:
SCREW; CONTACT ARRANGEMENT: 2NO 2NC; MFR:
SIEMENS L
TD: MPN:3RH1921-1HA22: ADDITIONAL INFO: NO OF
POLE: 4P; STD: DIN/EN 50012

         2 EA

6 2700072808 HOLDER_LAMP; LAMP TYPE: INCANDESCENT;
WATTAGE: 2.6W; VOLTAGE: 230VAC/DC;TERMINAL:
SCREW; LAMP BASE: SINGLE CONTACT MINIATURE

        12 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012305381
DATE : 19.12.2023

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012305426

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 25.12.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305426

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

BAYONE
T (BA9S);MOUNT: FRONT; MFR: SIEMENS LTD: MPN:
3SB3400-1G: ADDITIONAL INFO:SERIES: 3SB3

7 2700087335 LIGHT_INDICATING; LAMP TYPE: LED; VOLTAGE:
24V; COLOR: RED; CONNECTION:SCREW
TERMINAL; MOUNT: 22MM HOLE, FRONT; GREEN
TYPE: LED; GR
EEN MINCRITERIA: 4 STAR; GREEN STANDARD:
ESMA; GREEN MIN LIFE SPAN: 35000HR;MFR:
SIEMENS LTD: MPN: 3SB3001-6AA20: ADDITIONAL
INFO:
ENCLOSURE: IP66;MATERIAL: PLASTIC; SHAPE:
ROUND; W/HOLDER; APPLICATION: OIL
PURIFIER;PN: 055-1553-100; GEA; STG

        12 EA

8 2700100646 OPERATOR_SWITCH; TYPE: FLAT PUSHBUTTON;
COLOR: BLACK; ELECTRICAL RATING:400VAC 10A
50/60HZ; ENCLOSURE: IP66; MATERIAL: PLASTIC;
MFR
: SIEMENSLTD: MPN: 3SB3000-0AA11: ADDITIONAL
INFO: MOUNTING DIA: 22MM; SERIES:SIGNUM
METALLIC; W/HOLDER

         6 EA

9 2700100644 SWITCH_KEY LOCK; POSITION: 3; OPERATED: KEY;
ENCLOSURE: NEMA 1, 2, 3,3R, 4, 4X, 12, 13,

         6 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012305381
DATE : 19.12.2023

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012305426

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 25.12.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305426

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

IP66/67/69/69K; STANDARD: CSA, EAC, UL; MFR
: SIEMENSLTD: MPN: 3SU1000-4BL11-0AA0: MFR:
SIEMENS LTD: MPN: 3SB3000-4DD11

10 2700100645 SWITCH_SELECTOR; ELECTRICAL RATING: 5 TO
400VAC/DC; CONTACT ARRANGEMENT:1NO 1NC;
POSITION: 2; ENCLOSURE: IP66; CONNECTION:
SCREW TE
RMINAL;STANDARD: IEC 60721; MFR: SIEMENS LTD:
MPN: 3SB3201-2KA11: ADDITIONALINFO: W/BLACK
HOLDER

         6 EA

11 2700100654 RELAY_TYPE: CPLG, INDUSTRIAL; COIL VOLTAGE:
24VDC; CONTACT RATING:250VAC, 24VDC 4A;
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT: 4CO; CONTACT: AGNI
90/10; A
CTION:14P; TERMINAL: PLUG-IN, SCREW; MOUNT:
SNAP-ON; ENCLOSURE: IP20;STANDARD: CE, EAC,
VDE; MFR: SIEMENS LTD: MPN: LZX:PT5A5L24:  A
DDITIONALINFO: W/COMPLETE BASE UNIT

         4 EA

12 2700090863 POWER SUPPLY_TYPE: SWITCHED MODE; INPUT
RATING: 100 TO 240VAC (85 TO264VAC), 90 TO
350VDC 5.7 TO 2.5A 50HZ; OUTPUT VOLTAGE:
24VDC; O
UTPUTAMPERAGE: 20A; DIMENSIONS: 157MM WD,

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012305381
DATE : 19.12.2023

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012305426

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 25.12.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305426

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

125MM DP, 130MM HT; MFR: PHOENIXCONTACT:
MPN: QUINT-PS/100-240AC/24DC/20: MPN: 2938620:
A
DDITIONALINFO: OPERATING VOLTAGE RATING: 85
TO 264VAC; 90 TO 350VDC; UNIT

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Spares

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012305381
DATE : 19.12.2023

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012305426

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 25.12.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012305426

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 6  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


